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qitngsta FFHL3 Z3]7]7F 1 2022-12-01 ~ 2023-03-20 (@9 @ )
‘ - o A7 A | o o 190, 383,225 14,580,000 175,803,225
:22.12.201 9 jﬁg%ﬁﬁg HAAAGE L= s 100,000 0| 175,903,225
E 12.24 15 ;}g%ﬂﬁ FAAAREF 4 1,000,000 0| 176,903,225
92.12.25 16 j;i%/\:%sl HAAA LT . 0,672 0| 176,933,807
22.12.26 10 jﬁiﬂbﬁ FARA LT 33}%9']%&_% 100,000 0 177,033,89;
22.12.26 10 |T9¥A X HEANEES FrraRaEay | _ 100,000 of 177,133,897
122.12.26 10 Z‘]}giﬁga A LT SRR 100,060 ) 0| 177,233,897
_22_. 12.28 12 _jg%\f]ﬁg HAAARE S %ﬂ}%ﬁﬁ_%&f& 100,000/ 0 " 177,333,897
:23.01.02 11 jﬁfﬁ A ET FolRE ) _ - 100,000/ 0 177,433,897
23.01.11 17 jﬁiga FAAARES | 4 . 200,00 o 177,633,897
23.02.07 13 j_giﬁgr’q AT |20y 100,000 of 177,733,807
23.02.16|  6-1 ?_;; } g R FAAE g 0 950,000 176,783,897
2—3.0;}. 6 6-1 Z;Z]' ;%%z] A g4 f of 950,000 175,833,897
23.02.16 61 ?;} ;%%z]z“% FAAE 5 0 950,000 174,883,897
23.02.16 6-1 ?__f ;}%%%ETW“% FAAY 5 0 950,000 173,933,897
23.02.16|  6-1 ? Zq' ; BRAMG FHAL ], 0 950,000 172,983,897
23.02.16 61 ?2 o FAA 0 060,000| 172,083,507
23.02.16 6-1 ?;} ‘_.j%%z]z“% AR 5 0 950,000 171,083,8;
23.02.16 6-1 2; ;]' ;‘%gmﬂﬁ AR = 0 950,000 170,133,897|
23.02.16 6-1 ?;} ; TEAMG FHAL ). . 0 950,000 169,183,897
23.02.16 6-1 ?;’ ;%%WH% FAAY = 0 950,000 168,233,897
23.02.16 6-1 ?;};%%WM A 0 950,000 167,283,897
193.02.16 6-1 ?i} ; BEAAE FAA4 | N of 0,000 166,3%,807
93.02.16|  6-1 &f ;]' %-P,-%—E,'-z]zﬂl:«_} AR 5 0 050,000 165,383,897
23.02.16 6-1 2;};{ ;%%Z]Z“% #4714 3 . 0 95_0,000 164,433,897
23.02.20 7-1 WAV F ZAstE A& ?,;J- 0| 500,000 163,933,897:
'_23.0_2.20. 7-1 TH7F AdF AE: |F. 0 250,000 163,683,897
23.02.20 _;—_1 BHA7F ZFdF JAE o]t . 0 250,000. 163,433,897
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i _l'c_xfga?;% o meas R Gee |t | A | aa

23.02.20 8-1 TA7F FEF (M) AE | 0 200,000 163,233,897
123.02.20 9-1 2§%§;fo?§2§55 g x4 J 100,000| 163,133,897
23.02.20 9-1 gﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁjgmﬂE Sk . 0 100,000 163,033,897
21 02.20 9-1 ) ;’rj‘%ﬁ;‘lﬂ—%ﬁgmﬁi = 7 0 100,000 162,933,897
.23'02'20 9-1 Eij’%iﬂfj?aﬁlﬁ A 0 100,000 162,833,897
23.02.20 9-1 gﬁ%gfxgzﬂﬂi g o 0 100,000 162,733,897
|23'02'20____ 91 ;}3%31};;?0%22%5 ¥ zg 0 100,000 162,633,897
[23.02.20 9-1 gﬂ‘%ﬁgﬂu j‘gm‘ﬂi s - 0 100,000 162,533,897
I23.03.08 10-1 FuwAds)F A F | 2 0 200,000 162,333,897
23.03.08 10-1 t}m%@ﬂ—j— AeaF AF |4 B . 0 200,000 “ 162,133,897.
23.03.08 10-1 fih";%%iﬂ% kg AF|A | 0 zoo,ooolu 161,933,897|
23.03.08 10—1_ FuRA7)|F FaEF NF o 0 200,000 161,733,897
23.03.08 10-1 “ %‘z}ﬂgzjy]—;—f ez AF |4 B 0 200,000 161,533,8;7
23.03.08 10-1 studA7|F AeEF AF | ] | 0 - 200,000 161,.:.333_,89_7
23.03.08 10-1 | SudAs|F ZF AF 0] B o-. 200,000| 161,133,897
23.03.08 _ 10—1. StudtA s F A3E 2 E 3 0 200,000/ 160,933,897
23.03.08 | 10-1 A FEF AF|E 0l 200,000 160,733,897
23.03.08 | 10-1 _'ﬂm%ﬁﬂ% As+g A& o] - 0| 200,000 160,533,897
23.03.08 ' -_10—1 StwitA 7)1 F ZAeE = F| 0] ] 0 200,000 160,333,897
_23.£.08 10-1 i}mgx‘j;]% ez 7| 9] 0 200,000 160,133,89_7
23?03.08 10-1 SudAsF g 2F |4 o” 200,000 159,933,897
23.03.08| 101 | smuasz e —— ' 0 200,000 159,733,897
II 2;03.08 10-1 _-i}ﬂ%zj_ﬂ% a7 A A 0 200,000 159,533,897
2:; 03.08 10-1 stwitAr|F #Astg X F|HE | 0 200,006 159,333,897
.23_ .03.08 10-1 stnd A7 F A AF |2 0 200,000 159,133,897
23.03 g 10-1 SadAr|F Zg F| < . 0 200,000 158,933,89;
23.03.08 | _10—1 ﬂm%@ﬂ—g Fsta AF|F _ o“ 200,000 _158,733,897
23.03.08_. _ 10-1 adAs|g Fsha x]}:,k ) 0 200,000 158,533,8@
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AuuFau +9¢ 43 Z37]7F : 2022-12-01 ~ 2023-03-20 o (@9 )
Cany |ERRE L eage A5 A8 T g [ oes Ty
;23.03.08 10-1 studtA 7| F ZFegF X F| o] 0 200, 000 158,333,897
23.03.08 10-1 stadtA 7|2 AaE z],—}.@,; 0 200,000 158,133,897
.I 25. 03.08 10-1 stwerAd s FEE F (4 ) _1 : R _6 200,000 157,933,897
23.03.08 10-1 stagtd ) F FEgE AF o] 0 200,000 157,733,897 |
.23-_ 03.08 10-1 SuAs|g e z]g-!ﬁ_ﬂa - 0 200,000 157,533,897
.”23.03.08 | 10-1 TgudAr)F Fsta = F| Al - : 0 200,000/ 157,333,897
2—3.03.08 10-1 stadA 7| F zoh‘z};;h A& |¢F 0 200,oool 157,133,897.
23.03.08 10-1 studbd 7| F &AsE X F| 3. o; 200,000 156,933,_89;
_23.03.08 10-1 studtAr)|E ZAeE AF |8 = o! ) 200,000 156,733,897
23.03.08 10-1 Stk s 2 A x],—:,_'-. + - 0 200,000 156,533,897.
23.(;3.08' 10-1 stuitd 715 ZFaEF A F /9] 9] 19 0 4oo,oool: 156, 133,897
23.03.08  10-1 sautAdrs| 2 Fae A3 0 200,000: 155,933,897
23.03.08 10-1 FudA s F FaE F | [/ 0 2&),000 155,733,897
23.03.08 10-1 StugtA | F AstE XA N o; 200,000 155,533,897I
23.03.08 | 10-1 gaadsF FE AF A 0 200,000 155,333,897
_23.03.08 10-1 ?—i}ﬂ‘?—j}ﬁﬂ% 3tz AF(8 0 200,_000 155,133,897
I23.03.08 10-1 stwAF Ao X F|F 0 200,000/ 154,933,8;
23.03.08 . 10-1 stagA s F ATEF JF 2 0 200,000 154,733,897
.2_3.&.08 10-1 SwdAs|F FGF Z],—;L.Z:‘,' 0 200,000 154,533,897
;3.03.08 - 10-1 A sF FgF xF|Al 0 200,000 154,833,897_
53.03.08"; 10-1 SudAs|F ZF AF|[¢F 0 : 200,000 154,133,897
23.03.08 10-1 stagtd g AsE 2F|F 0 200,000. 153,933,897_
23.03.08 10-1 SudrAds|F z];—} Z 6 200,000| 153,733,897
23.03.&)8. 10-1 st 7| F ZAEF AF| o] 0 200,000 153,533,897
;3.2)3.08 10-1 StuA7F AT AF A ) 0 200,000 153,333,897;
;23.03.08 1_O—i st etd ) F At x]ﬁ.ﬂ 0 200,000/ 153,133,897
23.03.08_ 10-1 SutA 7| ZstE X F | o) : 0 200,000 152,933,897

717+ A _ _1,980,672 24,800,000  -22,869,328
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